
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Index Type= Fictitious Names;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200001140000
16521

01/14/2000
10:37:58 AM

PERNCOM
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

PERNCOM
INC

200001140000
17081

01/14/2000
01:11:50 PM

PJPM INC RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

PJPM INC

200001140000
17081

01/14/2000
01:11:50 PM

PJPM INC RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

PJPM INC

200001190000
20911

01/19/2000
02:06:33 PM

PATRICK
CRUSADE
ORGANIZATIO
N

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

PATRICK
CRUSADE
ORGANIZATIO
N

200001050000
03311

01/05/2000
08:53:01 AM

R & D
RENTALS INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

R & D
RENTALS INC

200001210000
21981

01/21/2000
09:01:04 AM

NUTRITION
COUNSELING
MINISTRIES
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

NUTRITION
COUNSELING
MINISTRIES
INC

200001060000
06891

01/06/2000
01:43:09 PM

NEWSPAPER
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

NEWSPAPER
INC

200001060000
06891

01/06/2000
01:43:09 PM

NEWSPAPER
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

NEWSPAPER
INC

200001060000
06901

01/06/2000
01:43:12 PM

NEWS
ENTERPRISES
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

NEWS
ENTERPRISES
INC

200001060000
06961

01/06/2000
04:15:33 PM

M & B
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

M & B
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

200001060000
06961

01/06/2000
04:15:33 PM

M & B
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

M & B
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

200001070000
07491

01/07/2000
10:08:41 AM

OUT OF THE
WOODS INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

OUT OF THE
WOODS INC

200001250000
25931

01/25/2000
02:36:14 PM

ORTHOHEALT
H LLC

LIMITED L CO ORTHOHEALT
H LLC

200001310000
30301

01/31/2000
10:53:21 AM

NUTRITION
COUNSELING
MINISTRIES
INC

DOCUMENTS
TO AMEND
CORP

NUTRITION
COUNSELING
MINISTRIES
INC

200001120000
14231

01/12/2000
02:12:29 PM

METROCK
HELENA
PROPERTIES
LLP

LIMITED
LIABILITY
PARTNERSHI
P

METROCK
HELENA
PROPERTIES
LLP

200002160000
49131

02/16/2000
10:57:03 AM

NATIONAL
JEWEL
ASSOCIATION
INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

NATIONAL
JEWEL
ASSOCIATION
INC

200002160000
49131

02/16/2000
10:57:03 AM

NATIONAL
JEWEL
ASSOCIATION
INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

NATIONAL
JEWEL
ASSOCIATION
INC

200002170000
49801

02/17/2000
08:19:34 AM

PLUMB
TASTIC LLC

LIMITED L CO PLUMB
TASTIC LLC



200002020000
33241

02/02/2000
01:55:57 PM

PARTYING
PLACE LLC

LIMITED L CO PARTYING
PLACE LLC

200002180000
51551

02/18/2000
10:51:12 AM

NEUTRAL
GROUND
PRODUCTION
S INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

NEUTRAL
GROUND
PRODUCTION
S INC

200002180000
51551

02/18/2000
10:51:12 AM

NEUTRAL
GROUND
PRODUCTION
S INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

NEUTRAL
GROUND
PRODUCTION
S INC

200002030000
35071

02/03/2000
12:40:31 AM

NATIONS
SALON INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

NATIONS
SALON INC

200002030000
35071

02/03/2000
12:40:31 AM

NATIONS
SALON INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

NATIONS
SALON INC

200002040000
36661

02/04/2000
10:55:57 AM

R & M PEST
SERVICE INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

R & M PEST
SERVICE INC

200002040000
36661

02/04/2000
10:55:57 AM

R & M PEST
SERVICE INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

R & M PEST
SERVICE INC

200002040000
36811

02/04/2000
01:24:24 PM

LYNDEN
BUSINESS
SERVICES
LLC

LIMITED L CO LYNDEN
BUSINESS
SERVICES
LLC

200002220000
54721

02/22/2000
01:25:11 PM

NOTTINGHAM
LLC

LIMITED L CO NOTTINGHAM
LLC

200002220000
54721

02/22/2000
01:25:11 PM

NOTTINGHAM
LLC

LIMITED L CO NOTTINGHAM
LLC

200002220000
54841

02/22/2000
03:11:42 PM

LEE BRANCH
CORPORATE
CENTER
PROPERTY
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

LEE BRANCH
CORPORATE
CENTER
PROPERTY
OWNERS,
ASSOCIATION

200002220000
54841

02/22/2000
03:11:42 PM

LEE BRANCH
CORPORATE
CENTER
PROPERTY
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

LEE BRANCH
CORPORATE
CENTER
PROPERTY
OWNERS,
ASSOCIATION


