Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200001140000 16521	01/14/2000 10:37:58 AM	PERNCOM INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	PERNCOM INC						Description
200001140000 17081	01/14/2000 01:11:50 PM	PJPM INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	PJPM INC						
200001140000 17081	01/14/2000 01:11:50 PM	PJPM INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	PJPM INC						
200001190000 20911	01/19/2000 02:06:33 PM	PATRICK CRUSADE ORGANIZATIO N		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	PATRICK CRUSADE ORGANIZATIO N						
200001050000 03311	01/05/2000 08:53:01 AM	R & D RENTALS INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	R & D RENTALS INC						
200001210000 21981	01/21/2000 09:01:04 AM	NUTRITION COUNSELING MINISTRIES INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	NUTRITION COUNSELING MINISTRIES INC						
200001060000 06891	01/06/2000 01:43:09 PM	NEWSPAPER INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATION	NEWSPAPER INC						
200001060000 06891	01/06/2000 01:43:09 PM	NEWSPAPER INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	NEWSPAPER INC						
200001060000 06901	01/06/2000 01:43:12 PM	NEWS ENTERPRISES INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	NEWS ENTERPRISES INC						
200001060000 06961	01/06/2000 04:15:33 PM	M & B CONSTRUCTI ON INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	M & B CONSTRUCTI ON INC						
200001060000 06961	01/06/2000 04:15:33 PM	M & B CONSTRUCTI ON INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	M & B CONSTRUCTI ON INC						
200001070000 07491	01/07/2000 10:08:41 AM	OUT OF THE WOODS INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	OUT OF THE WOODS INC						
200001250000 25931	01/25/2000 02:36:14 PM	ORTHOHEALT H LLC		LIMITED L CO	ORTHOHEALT H LLC						
200001310000 30301	01/31/2000 10:53:21 AM	NUTRITION COUNSELING MINISTRIES INC		DOCUMENTS TO AMEND CORP	NUTRITION COUNSELING MINISTRIES INC						
200001120000 14231	01/12/2000 02:12:29 PM	METROCK HELENA PROPERTIES LLP		LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHI P	METROCK HELENA PROPERTIES LLP						
200002160000 19131	02/16/2000 10:57:03 AM	NATIONAL JEWEL ASSOCIATION INC		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	NATIONAL JEWEL ASSOCIATION INC						
200002160000 49131	02/16/2000 10:57:03 AM	NATIONAL JEWEL ASSOCIATION INC		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	NATIONAL JEWEL ASSOCIATION INC						
200002170000 19801	02/17/2000 08:19:34 AM	PLUMB TASTIC LLC		LIMITED L CO	PLUMB TASTIC LLC						

						_	
200002020000 33241	02/02/2000 01:55:57 PM	PARTYING PLACE LLC	LIMITED L CO	PARTYING PLACE LLC			
200002180000 51551	02/18/2000 10:51:12 AM	NEUTRAL GROUND PRODUCTION S INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	NEUTRAL GROUND PRODUCTION S INC			
200002180000 51551	02/18/2000 10:51:12 AM	NEUTRAL GROUND PRODUCTION S INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	NEUTRAL GROUND PRODUCTION S INC			
200002030000 35071	02/03/2000 12:40:31 AM	NATIONS SALON INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	NATIONS SALON INC			
200002030000 35071	02/03/2000 12:40:31 AM	NATIONS SALON INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	NATIONS SALON INC			
200002040000 36661	02/04/2000 10:55:57 AM	R & M PEST SERVICE INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	R & M PEST SERVICE INC			
200002040000 36661	02/04/2000 10:55:57 AM	R & M PEST SERVICE INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	R & M PEST SERVICE INC			
200002040000 36811	02/04/2000 01:24:24 PM	LYNDEN BUSINESS SERVICES LLC	LIMITED L CO	LYNDEN BUSINESS SERVICES LLC			
200002220000 54721	02/22/2000 01:25:11 PM	NOTTINGHAM LLC	LIMITED L CO	NOTTINGHAM LLC			
200002220000 54721	02/22/2000 01:25:11 PM	NOTTINGHAM LLC	LIMITED L CO	NOTTINGHAM LLC			
200002220000 54841	02/22/2000 03:11:42 PM	LEE BRANCH CORPORATE CENTER PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION	NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	LEE BRANCH CORPORATE CENTER PROPERTY OWNERS, ASSOCIATION			
200002220000 54841	02/22/2000 03:11:42 PM	LEE BRANCH CORPORATE CENTER PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION	NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	LEE BRANCH CORPORATE CENTER PROPERTY OWNERS, ASSOCIATION			